EST 2021 Minnehoma Market GENERAL STORE - TRADE DAYS VENDOR MALL	ANTIQUES FURNITUR 15550 State Hwy minnehoma facebook.com www.M	Oma Market • UNIQUE GIFTS - E & HOME DECOR / 39, Lexington, OK 73051 amarket@gmail.com n/MinnehomaMarket //innehoma.com 20-320-1703
First Name Last Name		
Business Name :	_ Booth Code: _	
On booth payout checks—make payable to whom:		
Address	_ City	Zip
Phone Email (print clearly)		
Types of items you sell:		

Items NOT allowed at an indoor booth manned by Minnehoma Market:

- Items that contain images or words pertaining to Alcohol (including beer), Tobacco (including vaping), Drugs (including Medical Marijuana or any forms of CBD), Curse Words, Foul Language, Suggestive Content, Nudity
- Items that have a strong perfume smell (unless sealed and cannot be smelled in the room)

NOTE: All items are subject to the discretion of Minnehoma Market, it's owners and staff as to whether or not it can be sold inside the store.

Cost: Rent is due the 1st of every month and will be taken out of the proceeds of the vendor's monthly sales. If renter is a monthly paid renter , they may set up an additional booth outside anytime the market is open at no additional cost. The outdoor booths would be set up and manned by the vendors.

Responsibilities: It is the responsibility of the vendor to set up and maintain their booth on a regular basis. They may decorate the booth as they see fit, but cannot remove or permanently affix any objects in the booth without authorization from Minnehoma Market or it's staff. Minnehoma Market will collect and pay all required sales tax on behalf of the vendor for indoor booth sales only. A vendor MAY NOT sub-rent their booth to anyone without written permission from Minnehoma Market or it's staff.

By signing I agree that I have read and understand all the information in this application. I agree to allow the taking and usage of images of my booths/items and name for any purpose. I further agree to hold harmless and free of any liability or wrong doing Raymond Ullery or Tina Ullery DBA Minnehoma Market and it's staff from any injuries to myself or people working for me and free from damages or loss to any of my property. I further agree to follow all the rules and regulations set forth in this document and given by Minnehoma Market, it's owners and staff. I understand and agree that Raymond & Tina Ullery DBA Minnehoma Market and it's staff have the right to refuse service to anyone and terminate this contract for any reason.

Signature	Date:
Monthly Booth Rent: \$	Item Commission Amount: %